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S.No
Name of the Value 

Added Course Date No.of 

Days

Year
Collaboration 

with

Number of 

students 

attended

1

Managerial 

Communication 

Programme

19/10/2022

to

22/10/2022

4
2022-

2023

Career Ready 

Consultants

(Corpversity)

57

2 Digital Marketing

31/10/2022

to 

2/11/2022

3
2022-

2023

EmergWay 

Academy
43

3
Securities Operations 

and Risk Management

31/10/2022

to 

2/11/2022

3
2022-

2023
Finmark Trainers 81

4
Personality Enrichment 

Programme

4/11/2022

To

30/11/2022

8
2022-

2023

Career Ready 

Consultants

(Corpversity)

126
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S.No
Name of the Value 

Added Course Date No.of 

Days

Year
Collaboration 

with

Number of 

students 

attended

1
Personality Enrichment 

Programme

4/1/2022

to

12/1/2022

8
2021-

2022

Career Ready 

Consultants

(Corpversity)

159

2
Fundamentals of 

Capital Markets

9/5/2022

to 

12/5/2022

4
2021-

2022
Finmark Trainers 125
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1/7/20XX

Name of the Value Added 

Course

Date

No. of 

Days Collaboration 

with

Number of 

students 

attended

Fundamentals of Capital 

Markets

3/3/2020

To

7/3/2020

4 Finmark Trainers 116

Placement Ready Programme

9/10/2019

To

21/10/2019

8

Career Ready 

Consultants

(Corpversity)

118

Sales Training

17/7/2019

To

19/7/2019

3 ICT Academy 50

Securities Operations & Risk 

Management – NISM 

Certification

17/7/2019

To

19/7/2019

3 Finmark Trainers 75
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Name of the Value Added Course Date

No. of 

Days
Collaboration 

with

Number 

of 

students 

attended

Placement Ready Programme

27/3/2019

To

4/4/2019

8

Career Ready 

Consultants

(Corpversity)

112

Fundamentals of Capital Markets

19/2/2019

To

23/2/2019

4 Finmark Trainers 112

Securities Operations & Risk 

Management – NISM Certification

1/8/2018

To

3/8/2018

3 Finmark Trainers 79

Sales Training

1/8/2018

To

3/8/2018

3 ICT Academy 30

Fundamentals of Capital Markets

19/2/2018

To

24/2/2018

6 Finmark Trainers 63
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