#### •Value •Added • Courses

#### MBA DEPARTMENT







RESEARCH ABSTRACT DESIGN

### •Value •Added • Courses





S.No	Name of the Value Added Course	Date	No.of Days	Year	Collaboration with	Number of students attended
1	Managerial Communication Programme	19/10/2022 to 22/10/2022	4	2022- 2023	Career Ready Consultants (Corpversity)	57
2	Digital Marketing	31/10/2022 to 2/11/2022	3	2022- 2023	EmergWay Academy	43
3	Securities Operations and Risk Management	31/10/2022 to 2/11/2022	3	2022- 2023	Finmark Trainers	81
4	Personality Enrichment Programme	4/11/2022 To 30/11/2022	8	2022- 2023	Career Ready Consultants (Corpversity)	126

# •Value •Added • Courses





S.No	Name of the Value Added Course	Date	No.of Days	Year	Collaboration with	Number of students attended
1	Personality Enrichment Programme	4/1/2022 to 12/1/2022	8	2021- 2022	Career Ready Consultants (Corpversity)	159
2	Fundamentals of Capital Markets	9/5/2022 to 12/5/2022	4	2021- 2022	Finmark Trainers	125

# •Value •Added • Courses





Name of the Value Added Course	Date	No. of Days	Collaboration with	Number of students attended
Fundamentals of Capital Markets	3/3/2020 To 7/3/2020	4	Finmark Trainers	116
Placement Ready Programme	9/10/2019 To 21/10/2019	8	Career Ready Consultants (Corpversity)	118
Sales Training	17/7/2019 To 19/7/2019	3	ICT Academy	50
Securities Operations & Risk  Management – NISM  Certification	17/7/2019 To 19/7/2019	3	Finmark Trainers	75

1/7/20XX

# •Value •Added • Courses





Name of the Value Added Course	Date	No. of Days	Collaboration with	of students attended
Placement Ready Programme	27/3/2019 To 4/4/2019	8	Career Ready Consultants (Corpversity)	112
Fundamentals of Capital Markets	19/2/2019 To 23/2/2019	4	Finmark Trainers	112
Securities Operations & Risk  Management – NISM Certification	1/8/2018 To 3/8/2018	3	Finmark Trainers	79
Sales Training	1/8/2018 To 3/8/2018	3	ICT Academy	30
Fundamentals of Capital Markets	19/2/2018 To 24/2/2018	6	Finmark Trainers	63